
 
 

2023 ATLANTIC CANADA AGENT TRAINING PROGRAM – LEVEL 1 
CERTIFIED AGENTS LIST 

 
Name Email Agency 
Sheena Alleyne  salleyne@thestudentcentre.net  The Student Centre  
Sandra Bustamante  sandra@gi.com.co  Grasshopper International  
Veronica Bustamante  veronica@gi.com.co  Grasshopper International  
Dorish Chitson  dorishchitson@ovecedu.com  Overseas Education Centre 

[OVEC]  
Jevin Kavish Dussoye  contact@flyabroad.info  Fly Abroad Ltd. 
Abner Fernandes abner@yesintercambio.com.br  YES Intercã¢mbio  
Axel Ferrer  asesor1@viac.com.mx  Viajes Académicos VIAC  
Edgar Garcia  marcelahenao@acestudiosenelexterior.com  Ac Estudios En El Exterior  
Jacobo Gomez Villegas  jacobo@visaexpert.com.co  Visa Expert  
Roberta Gutschow  roberta@rodamundo.tur.br  Roda Mundo Intercã¢mbio  
Marcela Henao  marcelahenao@acestudiosenelexterior.com  Ac Estudios En El Exterior  
Yovana Meneses  yovana@vivafirst.net  Viva First  
Elaine Mesquita  inglesjlle@gmail.com  EZ Intercambios  
Ankita Pusadkar  apusadkar@kcoverseas.com  KC Overseas Education Pvt Ltd  
Sonika Shroff  canada@kcoverseas.com  KC Overseas Education Pvt Ltd  
Andrea Tamayo  edusuperior@extudiabolivia.com  Extudia Bolivia  
Astrid Villarroel  astrid@lcmundo.com  LC Mundo 
Becky Wang intlca@can-achieve.com  Bright Can-Achieve Limited  
Li Xu  xuli@can-achieve.com  Bright Can-Achieve Limited  

 


